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strongly Agree% Disagree | Strongly
Agree% % Disagree%
1 My child is confident and happy at 31 69 0 0
school.
2 My child is encouraged to do their 47 515 15 0
best?
3 Feather§tone sets high expectations 50 48.5 15 0
for my child.
4. My child feels safe in this school 35.3 64.7 0 0
5. The school provides sufficient
opportunities to discuss my child’s Yes: 95.6 NO: 4.4
progress?
6. My child has made good progress 47.1 51.5 1.5 0
7. My child is well looked after at this 382 61.8 0 0
school.
8 My child is taught well at this 471 579 0 0
school.
9.1 E?m satisfied with my child’s 50 485 15 0
curriculum?
10. | like the reports that are sent Yes: 92.6 No: 7.4
home
11. | know what the school values are Yes: 97 1 No: 2.9
from the newsletter.
12. The school makes sure it pupils 48.5 515 0 0
are well behaved?
13. The school deals effectively with 382 60.3 15 0
bullying concerns
14. The ?,choo! is well led by all 47 1 515 1.5 0
leaders including governors.
15. The scthI responds well to any 412 559 2.9 0
concerns | raise
16. | would recommend this school to Yes: 99 No: 1

another parent




